
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/09/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,371,403

2nd Payment 2,466,259

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,564,910

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,667,506

5th Payment 2,774,206

1 09/21/13 Sat $32,296,040 $17,173,949 $40,000,000 $22,547,914.32 1.774 8.8% 8.8% 6th Payment 2,885,175

2 09/25/13 Wed $30,244,738 $33,257,084 $50,000,000 $28,184,892.90 1.774 8.3% 16.3% 7th Payment 3,000,582

3 09/28/13 Sat $33,923,886 $50,487,024 $60,000,000 $34,364,261.17 1.746 9.2% 24.1% 8th Payment 3,120,605

4 10/02/13 Wed $31,931,180 $67,198,949 $70,000,000 $40,091,638.03 1.746 8.7% 30.7% 9th Payment 3,245,429

5 10/05/13 Sat $36,749,138 $87,966,935 $86,000,000 $49,100,000.00 1.751 10.0% 37.6% 10th Payment 3,375,246

6 10/09/13 Wed $38,355,733 $108,759,166 $108,000,000 $61,700,000.00 1.751 10.4% 44.0% 11th Payment 3,510,256

7 10/12/13 Sat $45,568,931 $132,677,022 $133,000,000 $76,000,000.00 1.751 12.2% 50.9% 12th Payment 3,650,666

8 10/16/13 Wed $44,300,872 $155,929,311 $169,000,000 $96,500,000.00 1.751 11.9% 56.7% 13th Payment 3,796,693

9 10/19/13 Sat $57,052,302 $185,874,468 $203,000,000 $115,900,000.00 1.751 15.0% 63.2% 14th Payment 3,948,561

10 10/23/13 Wed $67,350,616 $221,224,921 $245,000,000 $139,900,000.00 1.751 17.5% 69.6% 15th Payment 4,106,503

11 10/26/13 Sat $95,459,911 $271,329,158 $317,000,000 $181,000,000.00 1.751 23.8% 76.9% 16th Payment 4,270,763

12 10/30/13 Wed $175,993,894 $363,703,429 $400,000,000 $228,400,000.00 1.751 39.5% 86.0% 17th Payment 4,441,594

13 11/02/13 Sat $262,514,756 $501,490,079 $550,000,000 $314,100,000.00 1.751 52.7% 93.4% 18th Payment 4,619,257

14 11/06/13 Wed $680,216,401 $858,516,635 $500,000,000 $285,600,000.00 1.751 85.6% 99.1% 19th Payment 4,804,028

15 11/09/13 Sat $590,658,201 $1,168,536,598 $0.00 1.751 81.5% 99.8% 20th Payment 4,996,189

16 11/13/13 Wed $1,700,541,003 $2,061,102,990 $0.00 1.751 99.2% 100.0% 21st Payment 5,196,036

17 11/16/13 Sat $1,624,310,053 $2,913,657,888 $0.00 1.751 99.0% 100.0% 22nd Payment 5,403,878

18 11/20/13 Wed $2,423,270,930 $4,185,564,996 $0.00 1.751 99.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 5,620,033

19 11/23/13 Sat $2,355,249,577 $5,421,769,599 $0.00 1.751 99.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 5,844,834

20 11/27/13 Wed $3,634,906,395 $7,329,630,260 $0.00 1.751 100.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 6,078,628

21 11/30/13 Sat $3,650,636,845 $9,245,747,395 $0.00 1.751 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 6,321,773

22 12/04/13 Wed $5,815,850,232 ############## $0.00 1.751 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 6,574,644

28th Payment 6,837,629

29th Payment 7,111,135

30th Payment 7,395,580

Total 133,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/9/2013


